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    Director artístico do TMJB

Nº 23 – JANEIRO / JUNHO 2016
JANEIRO

A tragédia optimista
FEVEREIRO

Josef Nadj
ABRIL

Frei Luís de Sousa
MAIO

 Claude Régy



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12


	Jornal mais TMJB_N23_Pag1
	Jornal mais TMJB_N23_Pag2
	Jornal mais TMJB_N23_Pag3
	Jornal mais TMJB_N23_Pag4
	Jornal mais TMJB_N23_Pag5
	Jornal mais TMJB_N23_Pag6
	Jornal mais TMJB_N23_Pag7
	Jornal mais TMJB_N23_Pag8
	Jornal mais TMJB_N23_Pag9
	Jornal mais TMJB_N23_Pag10
	Jornal mais TMJB_N23_Pag11
	Jornal mais TMJB_N23_Pag12

